8/1/2013  9:17:04AM

EMPLOYEE
LAST
NAME
CRIST
PALAZZARI
PALAZZARI

EMPLOYEE

FIRST
NAME
ROCKY
GENO
GENO

PROCUREMENT CARD CONFLICT REPORT

PURCHASE
DESCRIPTION

KEYS FOR NEW STREETS
COAX WALL PLATE
MASONRY BIT, SCREWS

TRANSACTION
AMOUNT
1.79
7.18
12.98
21.95

MERCHANT

NAME

MIKES HARDWARE
MIKES HARDWARE
MIKES HARDWARE

Page

TRANSACTION
DATE
6/7/2013
5/29/2013
5/28/2013

1



