8/1/2013	9:17:04AM	PROCUREMENT CARD CONFLICT REPORT	Page	1
----------	-----------	----------------------------------	------	---

EMPLOYEE LAST NAME	EMPLOYEE FIRST NAME	PURCHASE DESCRIPTION	TRANSACTION AMOUNT	MERCHANT NAME	TRANSACTION DATE
CRIST	ROCKY	KEYS FOR NEW STREETS	1.79	MIKES HARDWARE	6/7/2013
PALAZZARI	GENO	COAX WALL PLATE	7.18	MIKES HARDWARE	5/29/2013
PALAZZARI	GENO	MASONRY BIT, SCREWS	12.98	MIKES HARDWARE	5/28/2013
			21.95		